
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

09:13 AM, Sun, Jan 25
48315 O'Keefe Plains, North Benny, CA, 05236 | (demo) Norbert Hammes  | (165) 971-4259 x84426
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Isidro Keeling
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 1193

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:31 AM, Sun, Jan 25
53583 Aurea Trafficway, Hayesmouth, CA, 35314 | Roberts-Halvorson ((demo) Alberto Balistreri)  | 893-132-7376
x18923
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Rodolfo Powlowski
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:47 PM, Sun, Jan 25
86435 Freddy Trail, Port Domenicton, CA, 27682 | (demo) Norbert Hammes  | (165) 971-4259 x84426
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Margot Pouros
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:20 PM, Sun, Jan 25
48315 O'Keefe Plains, North Benny, CA, 05236 | (demo) Norbert Hammes  | (165) 971-4259 x84426
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Carey Buckridge
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 1193

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


